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RATE CARD
PA Package 1

Denon Commander Sport Battery Powered Speaker

Suitable for Music & Speeches up to 30 Guests

e Battery or Mains Operated for all day use. Waterproof for outdoor
use.

e Includes a wireless microphone for speeches and Bluetooth connec-
tivity for a phone or tablet to connect to.

e Also includes a wired connection for laptops or devices without Blue-
tooth.

Weekend Rate (Thursday to Monday) Week Rate (7 Days)

£75 + VAT £135 + VAT

PA Package 2
2x Yamaha DXR10 Powered Speaker System with Wired Mic

Suitable for Music & Speeches up to 100 Guests

e Small mains powered speakers that a microphone or music device
can be connected directly into without the need for an amplifier.

e Supplied in a pair with round base speaker stands and all the cables
needed to connect everything together.

o Waterproof covers & cabling also available for outdoor use.

Weekend Rate (Thursday to Monday) Week Rate (7 Days)

£75 + VAT £135 + VAT

PA Package 2 + Wireless Mic
2x Yamaha DXR10 Powered Speaker System with Wireless
Mic

e Easy to use handheld wireless mic included.

Weekend Rate (Thursday to Monday) Week Rate (7 Days)

£100 + VAT £135 + VAT
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PA Package 3

2x Yamaha DXR12 or QSC K12.2 Powered Speaker System
with Wired Mic

Suitable for Music & Small Bands up to 175 Guests

e Medium sized mains powered speakers that a microphone or music
device can be connected directly into without the need for an amp.

e Supplied in a pair with tripod speaker stands and all the cables need-
ed to connect everything together.

e Not recommended for outdoor use but perfect under cover from any

rain or inside a marquee.

Weekend Rate (Thursday to Monday) Week Rate (7 Days)

£150 + VAT £195 + VAT

PA Package 3 + Wireless Mic
2x Yamaha DXR12 Powered Speaker System with Wireless Mic
Suitable for Music & Speeches up to 175 Guests

e Easy to use handheld wireless mic included.

Weekend Rate (Thursday to Monday) Week Rate (7 Days)

£175 + VAT £220 + VAT

We have a wide range of Lighting Packages available to max-
imise that party feeling on the dancefloor. Jump to page 5 to
take a look.
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PA Package 4
2x Yamaha DXR12 Speakers with 2x DXS15 Subwoofers

Suitable for Loud Music & Bands up to 250 Guests

e Large mains powered system with subwoofers for extra bass and
thump to the music. The speakers have XLR connections for direct
connection of a mixing desk for a band. We can also supply Mixers &
microphones if needed at additional cost.

e Supplied with distance poles so the speakers sit over the subwoofers
and take up very little space. Also includes all the cables needed to
connect everything together.

e Not recommended for outdoor use but perfect under cover from any
rain or inside a marquee

Weekend Rate (Thursday to Monday) Week Rate (7 Days)

£250 + VAT £325 + VAT

PA Package 5
2x QSC KW153 3 Way Active Speakers with 4x QSC KW181
Active Subwoofers

Suitable for Loud Music & Bands up to 750 Guests

e Large powered system with subwoofers for extra bass and thum. The
system is capable of very loud volumes and covering a large area.
Perfect for the Festival Wedding. Curate your own line up of bands
and party all weekend with this huge and imposing system. (don’t
forget to invite the neighbours.

e The cost includes all the cables needed to connect everything to-
gether but you might need some extra bits for the bands so please
do get in touch with plenty of notice so we can talk everything
through.

e Not recommended for outdoor use but perfect under cover from any
rain or inside a marquee

Weekend Rate (Thursday to Monday) Week Rate (7 Days)

£475 + VAT £575 + VAT
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Disco Lighting Package
2x Lighting Stands with 4x LED Disco Lights
Perfect for adding some simple lighting to your dancefloor

e Plug & play with built in microphone so it moves and changes to the
beat. Add some smoke or haze to create beams across the air

e Supplied with a pair of sturdy lighting stands and all the cables need-
ed to power them up as well as a 10m extension lead to get to the
nearest socket.

e Not recommended for outdoor use but perfect under cover from

any rain or inside a marquee.

Weekend Rate (Thursday to Monday) Week Rate (7 Days)

£50 + VAT £65 + VAT

Battery Uplighter Package
12x Battery Powered LED Uplighters with remote control

Really set the mood with colour all around the room.

e Easy to use remote with 9 pre-set colours and 3 pre-programmed
chases to fade or snap between a range of colours to really get the
dancefloor bouncing.

e Battery life of up to 12 hours and even waterproof to use outside to
light up trees or pathways.

Weekend Rate (Thursday to Monday) Week Rate (7 Days)

£50 + VAT £65 + VAT
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Cont... Band Lighting Package
8x LED Pars with 2x Lighting Stands & simple lighting desk

Perfect for lighting up a band on stage or swing them round
to illuminate the dancefloor

¢ RGBW LED Lights can light up the entire stage in a massive range of
colours. The lighting desk has a range of preset colours and also al-
lows for chases of changing colours to be programmed.

e Itincludes all the cables needed to connect everything together.

e Not recommended for outdoor use but perfect under cover from

rain or inside a marquee. A waterproof version is available at
additional cost.

Weekend Rate (Thursday to Monday) Week Rate (7 Days)

£250 + VAT £325 + VAT

Festoon Lighting & LED Pea Lighting

We stock over 2km of festoon lighting and 500m of fairy
lighting. Available in lengths of 5m, 10m & 25m that can all
be connected together to get the total length you need.

e The festoon is fitted with a bulb every metre whereas the Fairy
lights have a bulb every 10cm. They are warm white in colour. The
strings can be hung in trees or between buildings to create a cano-
py of light above you and is an extremely soft and atmospheric
way of lighting paths or highlighting features.

Thanks to the low power LEDs, the entire system can be powered
from a car battery & inverter in remote locations or connected to
the mains. We can also fit light sensors so as to not spoil the
surprise in the daytime and light up the space once it’s dark
automatically.

Week Rate—Festoon Week Rate—Fairy Lighting

£1 + VAT per metre £1.20 + VAT per metre

Lower rates are available for lengths of more than 100m.
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Spark Stream Fountains

These boxes generate a stream of cold sparks up to 5m high

Perfect for a spectacular entrance into the room or big finish
at the end of the night.

e Generates sparks that are completely cold to the touch and safe for
indoor use.

¢ Although simple to use we would be required to send a technician to
operate on the day for safety.

¢ The hire cost includes a full hopper of powder that can last up to 5
minutes of continual use or spread over the evening.

e Cannot be used outdoors use but can be used in a marquee.

Day Rate per pair of machines Operator cost (5 hour call)

£ 90+ VAT £175 + VAT

Haze Machine
Chauvet AMHAZE Whisper Hazer or JEM Compact Hazer Pro

Set and forget haze machines capable of generating a thin
haze across a dancefloor all night to help you get the most

out of the party lighting.
e Easy to use and supplied with a full carton of fluid for all day use.

e Not recommended for outdoor use but perfect for in a marquee or
under cover.

Weekend Rate (Thursday to Monday) Week Rate (7 Days)

£60 + VAT £75 + VAT

We stock a massive range of other equipment including
UV lighting, Video Cameras & livestreaming systems.

Please get in touch if you are looking for something more
complex than the options offered here.

All equipment can be mixed and matched with individual
hire costs available
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FAQs

Looking for something else?

We hold such a wide range of equipment that it isn’t
possible to list everything in one place. Pop an e-mail
to info@wye-events.co.uk with what you need and
we can let you know if we have it.

| don’t know what | need?

If you have an idea in your head then we can make it
happen. No need for prior experience or industry
knowledge. Just give us a call or email and we can
work out the rest. We can work out every cable, nut
& screw you need. Installation is also available for
those who just want the job done. Contact us today
for a quote.

What details do we need for a quick quote?

All we need to know is:

Your name, contact details, kit required & dates for
delivery & collection. That’s it!!




